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3755 Description: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.

Name

SOUTH FLORIDA CONCRETE BLOCK L
Object Code 002272 Subtotal:

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY BOCC -

DONZI

VIKING POOLS LLC

ACTION CRAFT INC

Object Code 002275 Subtotal:

Cashlisting 74396 Total:

Cheek
Number

031844

439

03181473
211436
6822
5183

Payment

— Amount

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00

$230.00
$3,579.00
$3,761.94
$1,000.00

$8,590.94

$8,790.94
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/



WILSON FUNERAL HOME
Air Permit Renewal SERVICES 100.00 10C.00

31844 02/09/2009 FDEP 100.00 100.00



